



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 221/2020 & CRL.M.A. 5429/2020**

JITENDER MADHUP

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

SHWETA JEET MADHUP

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE POONAM A. BAMBA

ORDER

%

16.09.2022

1.0 In view of the Full Court Reference at 3:00 pm on account of retirement of Hon'ble Ms Justice Asha Menon, no time left.

2.0 List on **10.01.2022**.

POONAM A. BAMBA, J

SEPTEMBER 16, 2022

g.joshi

Click here to check corrigendum, if any