



\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 221/2020, CRL.M.A. 5429/2020, CRL.M.A. 26063/2023, CRL.M.A. 26064/2023, CRL.M.A. 2012/2024 & CRL.M.A. 2013/2024

JITENDER MADHUP

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Praveen Rao, Advocate (through VC).

versus

SHWETA JEET MADHUP

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT SHARMA

ORDER

% **22.01.2024**

Re-notify on 11.03.2024.

AMIT SHARMA, J

JANUARY 22, 2024/sn