



\$~63

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 221/2020 & CRL.M.As. 5429/2020, 26063-
26064/2023,2012-2013/2024
JITENDER MADHUPPetitioner

Through:

versus

SHWETA JEET MADHUPRespondent
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

% **17.02.2026**

The matter could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of
time.

List on 30.04.2026.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 17, 2026
'pv'